
 Certificate of Analysis  Page | 1 

Cannabis Care 

Total THC
%* 

78.84 

Sample: Girl Scout Cookies Shatter 
Sample Description: Cannabis Concentrate 

Total CBD
%* 

0.57 

Total
Cannabinoids

% 
95.90 

License: Personal Use 
Sample Amount Submitted: 1g 

Sample Received: 04/09/2024 
Report Created: 04/15/2024 

Cannabinoid LOQ/ LOD
% 

Percent by Weight mg/g 

THC Acid
Δ9-THC
CBC-Acid
CBG Acid
CBN Acid
CBN 
CBD Acid
THCV Acid
CBG 
CBC 
CBD 
CBDV
CBDV Acid
CBL 
THCV
Δ10-THC
Δ8-THC 

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01 

Pura Analytical Labs Inc. 
Unit 1, 2984 Boys Road, DUNCAN, BC
(250) 929-2002 https://www.puralabs.ca
Health Canada Lic # LIC-LEHSCQYIYN-2022 

81.536
7.330
1.735
1.606
1.027
0.684
0.645
0.513
0.438
0.386
<LOQ
<LOQ
<LOQ
<LOQ
<LOQ
<LOQ
<LOQ 

815.36
73.30
17.35
16.06
10.27
6.84
6.45
5.13
4.38
3.86

<LOQ
<LOQ
<LOQ
<LOQ
<LOQ
<LOQ
<LOQ 

Denise Johnson 
Head of Laboratory 

This product has been tested by Pura Analytical Laboratories using valid testing methodologies and a quality system as required by Federal law. Values reported
relate only to the product tested. Pura Analytical Laboratories makes no claims as to the efficacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected
levels of any compounds reported herein. This Certificate shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of Pura Analytical Laboratories. Results
are representative of the sample submitted by the client on the stated date. 

 

Method: HPLC-DAD. LOQ = Limit of Quantitation; LOD = Limit of Detection; ND = Not Detectable, NR = Not Reported, NT = Not Tested. Unless 
otherwise stated all quality control samples performed within specifications established by the Laboratory
. *When reporting totals, acidic 
cannabinoids are multiplied by 0.877 to account for loss of mass from decarboxylation upon heating; therefore, this is the POTENTIAL amount
upon complete decarboxylation from smoking/ vaping. 

https://www.puralabs.ca/
https://www.puralabs.ca/

