

Certificate of Analysis

Page | 1

Cannabis Care

License: Personal Use Sample Amount Submitted: 1g Sample Received: 04/09/2024

Report Created: 04/15/2024

Sample: Girl Scout Cookies Shatter

Sample Description: Cannabis Concentrate

Total THC %*	Total CBD %*	Total Cannabinoids %
78.84	0.57	95.90

Cannabinoid	LOQ/ LOD %	Percent by Weight	mg/g
THC Acid	0.01	81.536	815.36
Δ9-ΤΗС	0.01	7.330	73.30
CBC-Acid	0.01	1.735	17.35
CBG Acid	0.01	1.606	16.06
CBN Acid	0.01	1.027	10.27
CBN	0.01	0.684	6.84
CBD Acid	0.01	0.645	6.45
THCV Acid	0.01	0.513	5.13
CBG	0.01	0.438	4.38
СВС	0.01	0.386	3.86
CBD	0.01	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
CBDV	0.01	<loq< td=""><td><l0q< td=""></l0q<></td></loq<>	<l0q< td=""></l0q<>
CBDV Acid	0.01	<loq< td=""><td><l0q< td=""></l0q<></td></loq<>	<l0q< td=""></l0q<>
CBL	0.01	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
THCV	0.01	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
Δ10-ΤΗС	0.01	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
Δ8-ΤΗС	0.01	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>

Method: HPLC-DAD. LOQ = Limit of Quantitation; LOD = Limit of Detection; ND = Not Detectable, NR = Not Reported, NT = Not Tested. Unless otherwise stated all quality control samples performed within specifications established by the Laboratory

cannabinoids are multiplied by 0.877 to account for loss of mass from decarboxylation upon heating; therefore, this is the POTENTIAL amount upon complete decarboxylation from smoking/ vaping.

Pura Analytical Labs Inc.
Unit 1, 2984 Boys Road, DUNCAN, BC
(250) 929-2002 https://www.puralabs.ca
Health Canada Lic # LIC-LEHSCQYIYN-2022

Denise Johnson
Head of Laboratory

This product has been tested by Pura Analytical Laboratories using valid testing methodologies and a quality system as required by Federal law. Values reported relate only to the product tested. Pura Analytical Laboratories makes no claims as to the efficacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels of any compounds reported herein. This Certificate shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of Pura Analytical Laboratories. Results are representative of the sample submitted by the client on the stated date.

^{. *}When reporting totals, acidic